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Frederiksberg venteliste
S@s Norup Jakobsen

Gitte Maret

Anna Sgnder

Niels Kjgller Hansen

Peter Sivertsen

Pia Kgppen

Winni Lemke

Sgren Berg

Anna Foss

Hanne Wiese Nielsen
Tine Rauff

Tina S@rensen Bork
Pernille Kongstad

Ann Krasuski Ammitsbgl
Britt Christensen
Marianne Aas Kelner-Jeppesen
Leonie Sophia Kimmel
Marianne Rgpke Usul
Ane Kamstrup Karkov
Malene GJoni Johnsen
Max Lynge Jensen

Justus Stefan Thiel

Jackie Eddelien Trusell
Bente Dyrhoff Nyegaard
Jeanet Minding

Susanne Frededahl Larsen
Helena Holm

Pernille @rskov

Heidi Lundgaard Sgrensen
Astrid Helene la Cour Christensen
Louise Normann Christjansen
Jesper Hindberg

Anette Alberts

Maibritt Anderberg

Nina Suhr

Christine Halse

Louise Grgnkjaer
Antoinette Schuster
Anne Sofie Aggerbeck-Lauritzen
Nina Grgntved

Carima Ajan

Cathrine Merete Lenstrup
Nanna Louise Teckemeier
Emilie Gerbola

Andrew Blackwell

Sarah Wyke Tingstrup
Imran Malik

Line Hpiby Aumayr

Sgren Falck
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51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62

Birgitte Holst Andersen
Lise Lund Andersen
Majbritt Andersen
Sabrina Andersen
Trine Porse

Najiha Bendahman
Mohamed Benkacem

Generelle venteliste
Karina Tjur Gunsten
Jane Almstrup Nielsen
Jane Bolander

Emma Sofie Sivertsen

Charlotte Katrine Melchiorsen

Niclas Hgrup



